2026 RATE CARD

HeritageEagleBend.com 303.400.6700
"All Rates Include a Cart Fee WINTER SEASON SUMMER SEASON
Non-Resident
18-Hole Cart=$25 9-Hole Cart = $14 1/1 -4/12 & 11/1 - 12/31 4/13 - 10/31
HEB Resident . q
18-Hole Cart=$22 9-Hole Cart = $11 Mon-Thur Fri-Sun Mon-Thur Fri-Sun
* Rates subject to change without notice 9 Holes | 18 Holes | 9 Holes | 18 Holes 9 Holes | 18 Holes | 9 Holes | 18 Holes
RESIDENT $37 $57 $43 $64 $45 $79 $50 $84
GUEST OF RESIDENT $45 $70 $51 $79 $60 $97 $65 $105
NON-RESIDENT $51 $81 $57 $91 $71 $113 $77 $123
]UNIOR (<18 - Must be accompanied by adult) $30 $45 $35 $50 $45 $65 $50 $70
Tee Time / Cancellation Policy
Annual Passholders - 14 Days HEBGC Residents - 12 Days Non-Residents - 10 Days
48-HOUR CANCELLATION 48-HOUR CANCELLATION 24-HOUR CANCELLATION

ALL tee times cancelled or downsized within these time frames are subject to a $40 per player fee.

HEBGC Resident Annual Golf Pass 1/1/26 thru 12/31/26

$3,400 ¢ INDIVIDUAL $6,100 ¢ COUPLE
HEBGC Golf Cart Options
*must bring golf cart & insurance to purchase Private HEBGC
**Valid 1/1/26 thru 12/31/2026 —No Refunds** Cart Cart
INDIVIDUAL $625 $990

COUPLE $875 $1,390




2026 RATE CARD

HeritageEagleBend.com 303.400.6700

HEBGC Resident Reloadable Rounds Package

$500 DRIVING RANGE RATES

e May be used any day of the week. Save $4 on 18-Hole and **Valid 1/1/26 thru 12/31/2026*
$2 on 9-Hole green fees during summer season

. ) $335 e Annual Pass - HEB Resident Only
e May be reloaded ($500 minimum) at any time

e May only be redeemed for resident rounds package $7 / Warm Up Bucket ~ 25 Balls
green fees and golf shop merchandise

$14 / Medium Bucket ~ 50 Balls
¢ Not redeemable in the Eagle’s Nest Restaurant or

any other HEBGC department $21 / Large Bucket ~ 75 Balls
¢ No Refunds

e Any USED funds cannot be credited toward Annual Pass

e The funds in these packages will no longer expire from year to T
year! RO O N

®

Golf Digest described Heritage Eagle Bend Golf Club as
“one of the best places to play in Colorado.” Designed by
Arthur Hills, this links-style, 18-hole championship course
makes use of the dramatic elevation changes, native areas,
and panoramic views. Heritage Eagle Bend Golf Club
offers an exceptional golf experience. Five tee box options
ranging from 4,930 yards to 6,942 yards gives players of all
abilities and ages plenty of options to enjoy a fun and

challenging day on the golf course.

“ONE OF THE BEST PLACES TO PLAY IN COLORADO!” - GOLF DIGEST




